
Orange County PSH/OPH Project Performance Scores
8/1/2020 - 7/31/2021

Met Threshold

Did Not Meet Threshold

Not Applicable

Project

 

Goal 1 -
Prioritize
Clients
Experiencing
Literal
Homelessness
(=100%)

Goal 4 - Place
Households in
Units As Soon
As Possible
(<=30 Days)

Goal 5 -
Ensure
Projects are
being Fully
Utilized
(>=95%)

Goal 6 - Help
Adults Increase
Their Income
while Enrolled
in the Project
(>=61%)

Goal 7 - Help
Adults
Increase Their
Income as of
Project Exit
(>=45%)

Goal 9 -
Stabilize Clients
in Permanent
Housing
(>=93%)

Goal 10 -
Ensure Clients
Do Not Fall
Back Into
Homelessness
after being
Housed (<=7%)

Percent
Goals Met

American Family Housing - AFH HHOC 2 - Housing with Services

American Family Housing - MCY HHOC 2 - Housing with Services

American Family Housing - Permanent Housing 2

American Family Housing - Permanent Housing Collaborative

Anaheim Supportive Housing - Tyrol Plaza

Colette's Children's Home - CCH Housing First

Friendship Shelter - Henderson House Supportive Housing

Illumination Foundation - SHP Stanton Multi-Service Center

Illumination Foundation - Street 2 Home

Jamboree - Diamond Apartments

Jamboree - Doria Apartments

Jamboree - Heroes Landing

Mercy House - CoC Leasing

Mercy House - Mills End and PSH Leasing Consolidation

Mercy House - PSH Collaborative I

Mercy House - PSH Collaborative II

Mercy House - The Aqua

Orange County Housing Authority - #1 Consolidated Shelter Plus Care
TRA

Orange County Housing Authority - #2 Consolidated CoC TRA

Orange County Housing Authority - #3 Consolidated CoC TRA

98%

98%

100%

100%

100%

100%

97%

100%

100%

43%

35%

21%

83%

100%

99%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

107

109

 

2

 

 

7

0

0

0

 

0

0

0

4

2

0

 

18

2

87%

96%

87%

87%

92%

99%

97%

92%

80%

110%

100%

97%

115%

111%

111%

98%

45%

131%

133%

138%

0%

0%

60%

89%

75%

 

62%

52%

51%

63%

0%

0%

65%

56%

64%

53%

 

75%

66%

78%

0%

22%

0%

 

100%

83%

75%

29%

50%

100%

 

0%

0%

80%

57%

40%

0%

64%

38%

67%

72%

94%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

96%

100%

100%

92%

95%

100%

98%

92%

98%

99%

98%

97%

0%

0%

0%

17%

0%

13%

8%

0%

14%

0%

 

 

17%

0%

0%

0%

 

7%

12%

0%

14%

43%

50%

67%

83%

80%

86%

57%

57%

86%

50%

33%

57%

86%

83%

57%

50%

100%

71%

100%

Orange County Housing Authority - #4 Consolidated CoC TRA

Orange County Housing Authority - Avenida Project Based Vouchers

Orange County Housing Authority - CE HCV

Orange County Housing Authority - Della Rosa

Orange County Housing Authority - Jackson Aisle Shelter Plus Care PRA
Renewal

Orange County Housing Authority - Mainstream Voucher Program (MVP)

Orange County Housing Authority - Oakcrest Heights

Orange County Housing Authority - Placentia Veterans Village

Orange County Housing Authority - Potter's Lane PB VASH

Orange County Housing Authority - Salerno HCV

Orange County Housing Authority - Salerno VASH

Orange County Housing Authority - Shelter Plus Care Colettes Childrens
Home

Orange County Housing Authority - Shelter Plus Care Mercy House

Orange County Housing Authority - VASH

Orange County Housing Authority - VASH Project-Based Vouchers -
Newport Veteran's Housing

Orange County Housing Authority - Westminster Crossing

100%

69%

97%

100%

100%

95%

100%

90%

100%

84%

100%

100%

100%

82%

100%

92%

15

 

26

10

7

1

30

5

 

0

18

 

 

0

 

 

129%

121%

47%

93%

93%

7%

109%

89%

113%

80%

54%

33%

58%

118%

100%

18%

74%

76%

17%

 

71%

 

44%

0%

22%

 

 

 

 

53%

50%

 

58%

 

57%

0%

100%

 

 

0%

 

0%

 

0%

57%

100%

 

 

100%

100%

100%

100%

96%

100%

100%

100%

100%

83%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

 

0%

0%

3%

 

 

 

 

0%

 

0%

 

0%

8%

9%

 

 

100%

80%

57%

60%

83%

50%

80%

43%

75%

20%

75%

60%

80%

71%

75%

0%


