Met Threshold Did Not Meet Threshold Not Applicable

## Orange County PSH/OPH Project Performance Scores 8/1/2020 - 7/31/2021

Project	Goal 1 - Prioritize Clients Experiencing Literal Homelessness (=100%)	Goal 4 - Place Households in Units As Soon As Possible (<=30 Days)	1	Goal 6 - Help Adults Increase Their Income while Enrolled in the Project (>=61%)	Goal 7 - Help Adults Increase Their Income as of Project Exit (>=45%)	Goal 9 - Stabilize Clients in Permanent Housing (>=93%)	Goal 10 - Ensure Clients Do Not Fall Back Into Homelessness after being Housed (<=7%)	Percent Goals Met
American Family Housing - AFH HHOC 2 - Housing with Services	98%	107	87%	0%	0%	72%	0%	14%
American Family Housing - MCY HHOC 2 - Housing with Services	98%	109	96%	0%	22%	94%	0%	43%
American Family Housing - Permanent Housing 2	100%		87%	60%	0%	100%	0%	50%
American Family Housing - Permanent Housing Collaborative	100%	2	87%	89%		100%	17%	67%
Anaheim Supportive Housing - Tyrol Plaza	100%		92%	75%	100%	100%	0%	83%
Colette's Children's Home - CCH Housing First	100%		99%		83%	100%	13%	80%
Friendship Shelter - Henderson House Supportive Housing	97%	7	97%	62%	75%	100%	8%	86%
Illumination Foundation - SHP Stanton Multi-Service Center	100%	0	92%	52%	29%	100%	0%	57%
Illumination Foundation - Street 2 Home	100%	0	80%	51%	50%	96%	14%	57%
Jamboree - Diamond Apartments	43%	0	110%	63%	100%	100%	0%	86%
Jamboree - Doria Apartments	35%		100%	0%		100%		50%
Jamboree - Heroes Landing	21%	0	97%	0%	0%	92%		33%
Mercy House - CoC Leasing	83%	0	115%	65%	0%	95%	17%	57%
Mercy House - Mills End and PSH Leasing Consolidation	100%	0	111%	56%	80%	100%	0%	86%
Mercy House - PSH Collaborative I	99%	4	111%	64%	57%	98%	0%	83%
Mercy House - PSH Collaborative II	100%	2	98%	53%	40%	92%	0%	57%
Mercy House - The Aqua	100%	0	45%		0%	98%		50%
Orange County Housing Authority - #1 Consolidated Shelter Plus Care TRA	100%		131%	75%	64%	99%	7%	100%
Orange County Housing Authority - #2 Consolidated CoC TRA	100%	18	133%	66%	38%	98%	12%	71%
Orange County Housing Authority - #3 Consolidated CoC TRA	100%	2	138%	78%	67%	97%	0%	100%
Orange County Housing Authority - #4 Consolidated CoC TRA	100%	15	129%	74%	58%	100%	0%	100%
Orange County Housing Authority - Avenida Project Based Vouchers	69%		121%	76%		100%	0%	80%
Orange County Housing Authority - CE HCV	97%	26	47%	17%	57%	100%	3%	57%
Orange County Housing Authority - Della Rosa	100%	10	93%		0%	100%		60%
Orange County Housing Authority - Jackson Aisle Shelter Plus Care PRA Renewal	100%	7	93%	71%	100%	96%		83%
Orange County Housing Authority - Mainstream Voucher Program (MVP)	95%	1	7%			100%		50%
Orange County Housing Authority - Oakcrest Heights	100%	30	109%	44%		100%		80%
Orange County Housing Authority - Placentia Veterans Village	90%	5	89%	0%	0%	100%	0%	43%
Orange County Housing Authority - Potter's Lane PB VASH	100%		113%	22%		100%		75%
Orange County Housing Authority - Salerno HCV	84%	0	80%		0%	83%	0%	20%
Orange County Housing Authority - Salerno VASH	100%	18	54%			100%		75%
Orange County Housing Authority - Shelter Plus Care Colettes Childrens Home	100%		33%		0%	100%	0%	60%
Orange County Housing Authority - Shelter Plus Care Mercy House	100%		58%		57%	100%	8%	80%
Orange County Housing Authority - VASH	82%	0	118%	53%	100%	100%	9%	71%
Orange County Housing Authority - VASH Project-Based Vouchers - Newport Veteran's Housing	100%		100%	50%		100%		75%
Orange County Housing Authority - Westminster Crossing	92%		18%					0%